FEATURES
Lynn MOFO™ cables leverage a true fiber core to deliver unparalleled
speed, bandwidth and reliability. Pre-terminated connectors
accommodate installations in seconds and the optical construction
provides complete immunity to RF, EM and electrical interference.
The MOFO™ ST Series features stainless steel micro-armor, a tactical
weather-proof jacket and four strands of standard multimode OM3 fiber.
ST cables are available in lengths from 5 meters to 100 meters and are

Humidity 10% to 80% (non-condensing)
MOFO™ Media Over Fiber Optic cable
-- HDMI 2.0 -- Tactical Micro-Armored
MOFO-HD20ST
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MOFO-HD20ST
NSIIndustries.com • (888) 235-2097
©2025 NSI Industries
LYNN_MOFO-HD20ST_SpecSheet.pdf    253003
MODELS
Model Length Description
MOFO-HD20ST-005 5m / 16ft
MOFO™ Media Over Fiber Optic cable -- HDMI 2.0 -- micro armor core, tactical jacket
& protective caps
MOFO-HD20ST-008 8m / 26ft
MOFO-HD20ST-010 10m / 33ft
MOFO-HD20ST-015 15m / 50ft
MOFO-HD20ST-023 23m / 75ft
MOFO-HD20ST-030 30m / 100ft
MOFO-HD20ST-050 50m / 165ft
MOFO-HD20ST-070 70m / 230ft
MOFO-HD20ST-100 100m / 330ft
MOFO-HD20ST-023SP 23m / 75ft
MOFO™ Media Over Fiber Optic cable -- HDMI 2.0 -- micro armor core, tactical jacket
& protective caps -- pre-spooled on cable reel
MOFO-HD20ST-030SP 30m / 100ft
MOFO-HD20ST-050SP 50m / 165ft
MOFO-HD20ST-070SP 70m / 230ft
MOFO-HD20ST-100SP 100m / 330ft
CABLE PROFILE
Tensile Strength (long term) 400N (89.9 pound-force)
Tensile Strength (short term) 800N (179.8 pound-force)
Crush Resistance (long term) 10N/mm (57 pound-force/inch)